
2.0mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector
SERIES

8042

/ Ordering Code

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

PACKAGING STYLE: Tray Package

XPart No. 00 8042 0XX X00 800+
VARIATION

1: Vertical type
2: Right Angle type

Jumper-cable to board connector 

Vertical) Right Angle) 

No. of
Pos. Tray

2 450

4 280

6 210

8 170

10 140

11 130

13 110
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Kyocera:   

  008042006200800+  008042004200800+  008042002200800+  008042004100800+  008042010200800+ 

008042013200800+

https://www.mouser.com/kyocera-components
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042006200800+
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042004200800+
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042002200800+
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042004100800+
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042010200800+
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=008042013200800+

